3cc
TITAN LEVEL
Switching is effected in this unit through
transforming, by means of an eccentric cam at
fulcrum, the vertical motion of the float with level
change to the considerably reduced movement of
a horizontal switch plunger which is arranged to
operate a SPDT/SPCO microswitch. Isolation of

FS001 = LF35 MODE A
FS002 = LF35 MODE B
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
B = ATEX/IECEx Exd CERTIFIED
O = ATEX/IECEx Exia CERTIFIED
A = INDUSTRIAL
1 = 1 x SPDT SWITCH
2 = 2 x SPDT SWITCH
DUAL SWITCHES ARE MECHANICALLY LINKED
TO PROVIDE DPDT SWITCHING ACTION
FLOAT MATERIAL
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL - STANDARD
P = POLYPROPYLENE - (LF34 ONLY)
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
MOUNTING
X = NO FLANGE OR
      BRACKET
A* = 2” ANSI 150#
B* = DN50 FLANGE PN16
W* = WALL MOUNTING
 BRACKET
*LF34 ONLY
PPSSC1072 | issue 3
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in